
東川町人口動態（人口・世帯数は末日の数値です。）

世帯数
男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計

H6 3月 3,333 3,640 6,973 3,333 3,640 6,973 2,243

H6 12月 3,363 3,703 7,066 93 3,363 3,703 7,066 2,338

H7 12月 3,393 3,718 7,111 45 3,393 3,718 7,111 2,392

H8 12月 3,440 3,747 7,187 76 3,440 3,747 7,187 2,466

H9 12月 3,500 3,826 7,326 139 3,500 3,826 7,326 2,541

H10 12月 3,533 3,875 7,408 82 3,533 3,875 7,408 2,616

H11 12月 3,583 3,899 7,482 74 3,583 3,899 7,482 2,679

H12 12月 3,628 3,960 7,588 106 3,628 3,960 7,588 2,767

H13 12月 3,601 3,934 7,535 -53 3,601 3,934 7,535 2,776

H14 12月 3,616 3,951 7,567 32 3,616 3,951 7,567 2,822

H15 12月 3,609 3,942 7,551 -16 3,609 3,942 7,551 2,870

H16 12月 3,645 3,976 7,621 70 3,645 3,976 7,621 2,931

H17 12月 3,690 4,004 7,694 73 3,690 4,004 7,694 3,021

H18 12月 3,693 4,032 7,725 31 3,693 4,032 7,725 3,081

H19 12月 3,687 4,050 7,737 12 3,687 4,050 7,737 3,119

H20 12月 3,719 4,099 7,818 81 3,719 4,099 7,818 3,195

H21 12月 3,722 4,093 7,815 -3 3,722 4,093 7,815 3,218

H22 12月 3,745 4,118 7,863 48 3,745 4,118 7,863 3,293

H23 12月 3,772 4,140 7,912 49 3,772 4,140 7,912 3,357

H24 12月 3,727 4,224 7,951 39 3,721 4,180 7,901 6 44 50 3,438

H25 12月 3,715 4,233 7,948 -3 3,709 4,188 7,897 6 45 51 3,477

H26 12月 3,724 4,270 7,994 46 3,693 4,183 7,876 31 87 118 3,556

H27 12月 3,757 4,348 8,105 111 3,712 4,205 7,917 45 143 188 3,657

H28 12月 3,796 4,392 8,188 83 3,741 4,193 7,934 55 199 254 3,755

H29 12月 3,852 4,476 8,328 140 3,757 4,245 8,002 95 231 326 3,879

H30 12月 3,892 4,490 8,382 54 3,777 4,225 8,002 115 265 380 3,947

R元 12月 3,903 4,477 8,380 -2 3,768 4,221 7,989 135 256 391 3,992

R2 12月 3,936 4,501 8,437 57 3,796 4,258 8,054 140 243 383 4,036

R3 12月 3,919 4,471 8,390 -47 3,804 4,290 8,094 115 181 296 4,000

R4 12月 4,000 4,601 8,601 211 3,805 4,279 8,084 195 322 517 4,247

R5 2月 3,993 4,596 8,589 -12 3,798 4,279 8,077 195 317 512 4,246
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